
COMM NE COR, RUN S 2129.82 FT, R
FOR POB, CONT W 331.45 FT, N 474
FT, S 474.06 FT TO POB. (AKA TRA

EGER FREDERICK K/EGER VALERIE J
251 SE PUMPKIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-5S-16-03413-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

2516.00 1.00/

04/25/2022 MLU

09/11/2019 KR 3.61 32,481 0 0 32,481

STANDARD
3

64,841
9,100
32,481

106,422
25,017
81,405

HX HB 50,722
30,683

106,422
0

106,422

1350/0597 12/20/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDERICK K & VALERIE

FREDERICK K & VALER

1333/1250 3/14/2017 WD U I 12 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK TRUST, NA AS 

FREDERICK K & VALER
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2018HX Base Yr

281 SW LAGUNA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,372 113.9000 68.34 162,102 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 64,404

UOP 64 25 16 437

2,420 2,372 64,841

BAS= W20 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W56 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

20

56

31

76

31

UOP 8

8

8

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

5 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

9,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 331.00 475.00 3.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 32,481


